
Features
	 Original JBL Pro Sound
	 Bold style and ultra-portable design
	 IP67 waterproof and dustproof
	 Wireless Bluetooth streaming
	 5 hours of playtime
	 Vibrant color options

Grab & Go

JBL Go 3 features bold styling and rich JBL Pro Sound. With its new eye-catching edgy design, 

colorful fabrics and expressive details this a must-have accessory for your next outing. Your 

tunes will lift you up with JBL Pro Sound, it’s IP67 waterproof and dustproof so you can keep 

listening rain or shine, and with its integrated loop, you can carry it anywhere. Go 3 comes in 

completely new shades and color combinations inspired by current street fashion. JBL Go 3 

looks as vivid as it sounds.

Portable Waterproof Speaker
3
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What’s in the box:
1 x JBL Go 3
1 x Type C USB cable
1 x Quick start guide
1 x Warranty card
1 x Safety sheet 

Technical specifications:
	�Transducer: 43 x 47mm/1.5"

	�Output power: 4.2W RMS  

	�Frequency response: 110Hz – 20kHz

	�Signal-to-noise ratio: > 85dB

	�Battery type: Li-ion polymer 2.775Wh

	�Battery charge time: 2.5 hours (5V/1A)

	�Music play time: up to 5 hours (dependent on 
volume level and audio content)

	�Bluetooth® version: 5.1

	�Bluetooth® profile: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

	�Bluetooth® transmitter frequency range:  
2402MHz − 2480MHz

	�Bluetooth® transmitter power: ≤ 8dBm (EIRP)

	�Bluetooth® transmitter modulation:  
GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

	�Dimensions (W x H x D): 87.5 x 75 x 41.3mm / 
3.4" x 2.7" x 1.6"

	�Weight: 0.209kg/0.46 lbs  

Features and Benefits 

Original JBL Pro Sound
JBL Pro Sound delivers surprisingly big audio and punchy bass from Go 3’s ultra-compact size.

Bold style and ultra-portable design
JBL Go 3’s ultra-portable design goes great with the latest styles, and its colorful fabrics and 
expressive details make it look as great as it sounds.

IP67 waterproof and dustproof
To the pool. To the park. JBL Go 3 is IP67 waterproof and dustproof, so you can bring your 
speaker anywhere.

Wireless Bluetooth streaming
Wirelessly stream music from your phone, tablet, or any other Bluetooth-enabled device.

5 hours of playtime
Don’t sweat the small stuff like charging your battery. Go 3 gives you up to 5 hours of playtime 
on a single charge.

Vibrant color options
JBL Go 3 features exclusive colorways inspired by the latest street fashion trends, introducing 
completely new shades and combinations.

Portable Waterproof Speaker
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Merkmale
	 Original JBL Pro Sound
	 Cooler Style und ultra-tragbares Design
	 Wasser- und staubfest gemäß IP67
	 Kabelloses Bluetooth-Streaming
	 5 Stunden Wiedergabezeit
	 Coole Farboptionen

Grab & Go

JBL Go 3 sorgt für einen ausgefallenen Style und vollen JBL Pro Sound. Das attraktive und 

moderne neue Design, das farbige Material und die auffälligen Details machen ihn zum 

Pflicht-Accessoire für die nächste Party. Weil er wasser- und staubfest gemäß IP67 ist, bringt 

er dich mit JBL Pro Sound bei jedem Wetter in Schwung. Dank der integrierten Trageschlaufe 

begleitet er dich überallhin. Go 3 kommt in völlig neuen Farbtönen und -kombinationen, die 

von aktuellen Street-Fashion-Trends inspiriert sind. JBL Go 3 sieht so cool aus, wie er klingt.

Tragbarer wasserdichter Lautsprecher
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Verpackungsinhalt:
1 x JBL Go 3
1 x Typ-C-USB-Kabel
1 x Kurzanleitung
1 x Garantieschein
1 x Sicherheitsdatenblatt

Technische Daten:
	�Lautsprecher: 43 x 47 mm
	�Ausgangsleistung: 4,2 W RMS  
	�Frequenzgang: 110 Hz bis 20 kHz
	�Rauschabstand: > 85 dB
	�Batterietyp: Li-Ionen-Polymer 2,775 Wh 

(entspricht 3,7 V / 750 mAh)
	�Akkuladedauer: 2,5 Stunden (5 V/1 A)
	�Musikwiedergabezeit: Bis zu 5 Stunden 

(je nach Lautstärke und Audiodaten)
	�Bluetooth®-Version: 5.1
	�Bluetooth®-Profil: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
	�Bluetooth®-Sendefrequenzbereich: 

2402−2480 MHz
	�Bluetooth®-Sendeleistung: ≤ 8 dBm (EIRP)
	�Bluetooth®-Übertragungsmodulation: 

GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
	�Abmessungen (B x H x T): 87,5 x 75 x 41,3 mm
	�Gewicht: 0,209 kg

Merkmale und Vorteile
Original JBL Pro Sound
Überraschend kräftiger JBL Pro Sound trotz der ultra-kompakten Größe des Go 3.

Cooler Style und ultra-tragbares Design
Das ultra-tragbare Design des JBL Go 3 passt gut zu den aktuellen Fashion-Styles. Das farbige 
Material und die auffälligen Details lassen ihn so cool aussehen, wie er klingt.

Wasser- und staubfest gemäß IP67
Fürs Schwimmbad. Für den Park. JBL Go 3 ist gemäß IP67 wasser- und staubfest, damit du 
ihn überall mitnehmen kannst.

Kabelloses Bluetooth-Streaming
Kabelloses Musik-Streaming über dein Handy, Tablet oder jedes Bluetooth-fähige Gerät.

5 Stunden Wiedergabezeit
Mach dir keine Gedanken über Kleinigkeiten wie das Aufladen des Akkus. Go 3 bietet bis zu 
fünf Stunden Wiedergabezeit mit einer Aufladung.

Coole Farboptionen
JBL Go 3 kommt in exklusiven Farben, die von aktuellen Street-Fashion-Trends inspiriert sind, 
inklusive völlig neuer Farbtöne und -kombinationen.

Tragbarer wasserdichter Lautsprecher
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Características
	 Sonido JBL Pro original
	 Estilo llamativo y diseño ultraportátil
	 Resistente al polvo y al agua conforme 

a la norma IP67
	 Reproducción inalámbrica Bluetooth
	 5 horas de tiempo de reproducción
	 Opciones de colores vibrantes

Listo para llevar y usar

El JBL Go 3 presenta un estilo llamativo y un sonido JBL Pro pleno y sofisticado. Con su 

llamativo nuevo diseño vanguardista, tejidos coloridos y detalles expresivos, es el accesorio 

imprescindible para tu próxima salida. Vibrarás al son de tu música con el sonido JBL Pro. 

Resistente al polvo y al agua conforme a la norma IP67, para que puedas seguir disfrutando 

llueva o haga sol, y con su asa integrada para que puedas llevarlo a cualquier parte. 

El Go 3 viene en tonos y combinaciones de colores completamente nuevos inspirados en la 

actual moda urbana. El JBL Go 3 tiene una apariencia tan vívida como su calidad de sonido.

Altavoz portátil a prueba de agua
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Contenido de la caja:
1 JBL Go 3
1 x Cable USB-C
1 guía de inicio rápido
1 tarjeta de garantía
1 hoja de seguridad 

Especificaciones técnicas:
	�Transductor: 43 x 47 mm/1,5"
	�Potencia de salida: 4,2 W RMS  
	�Respuesta de frecuencia: 110 Hz – 20 kHz
	�Relación señal/ruido: >85 dB
	�Tipo de bateria: polímero de íon-lítio 2,775 Wh 

(equivalente a 3,7 V / 750 mAh)
	�Tiempo de carga de la batería: 

2,5 horas (5 V/1 A)
	�Tiempo de reproducción de música: 

hasta 5 horas (en función del volumen y del 
contenido del audio)

	�Versión Bluetooth®: 5.1
	�Perfil Bluetooth®: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
	�Rango de frecuencia del transmisor 

Bluetooth®: 2402 MHz – 2480 MHz
	�Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth®: 

≤8 dBm (EIRP)
	�Modulación del transmisor Bluetooth®: 

GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8 DPSK
	�Dimensiones (ancho x alto x prof.): 

87,5 x 75 x 41,3 mm
	�Peso: 0,209 kg/ 0,46 lb

Características y ventajas
Sonido JBL Pro original
El sonido JBL Pro ofrece un audio sorprendentemente potente y unos graves impactantes 
desde el tamaño ultracompacto del Go 3.

Estilo llamativo y diseño ultraportátil
El diseño ultraportátil del JBL Go 3 combina a la perfección con los últimos estilos, 
y sus coloridos tejidos y detalles expresivos hacen que luzca tan bien como suena.

Resistente al polvo y al agua conforme a la norma IP67
Para ir a la piscina. Para ir al parque. El JBL Go 3 es resistente al polvo y al agua conforme a 
la norma IP67 para que puedas llevar tu altavoz a cualquier parte.

Reproducción inalámbrica Bluetooth
Reproduce música de forma inalámbrica desde tu móvil, tableta portátil o cualquier dispositivo 
con Bluetooth.

5 horas de tiempo de reproducción
No te preocupes por cosas sin importancia como cargar la batería. El Go 3 te da hasta 5 horas 
de tiempo de reproducción con una sola carga.

Opciones de colores vibrantes
El JBL Go 3 está disponible en colores exclusivos inspirados en las últimas tendencias de la 
moda popular, con tonos y combinaciones totalmente nuevos.

Altavoz portátil a prueba de agua
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Caractéristiques
	 Son Pro JBL original
	 Style audacieux et design ultra-portable
	 Conception étanche à l’eau et à la 

poussière certifiée IP67
	 Diffusion sans fil via Bluetooth
	 5 heures d’autonomie
	 Options de couleurs dynamiques

À emporter partout

La JBL Go  3 arbore un style audacieux et un son Pro JBL puissant. Avec son nouveau 

design accrocheur et audacieux, son tissu coloré et ses détails expressifs, voici l’accessoire 

indispensable pour votre prochaine sortie. Laissez-vous transporter par le son Pro JBL, 

la conception étanche à l’eau et à la poussière certifiée IP67 qui vous permet une écoute sous 

la pluie ou au soleil, et une boucle intégrée pour l’emporter partout où vous allez. La Go 3 est 

proposée dans une nouvelle gamme complète de nuances et de couleurs inspirée de la mode 

de la rue. L’enceinte JBL Go 3 affiche un son aussi net que puissant.

Enceinte portable étanche
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Contenu de la boîte :
1 x JBL Go 3
1 câble USB Type C
1 x guide de démarrage rapide
1 x carte de garantie
1 x fiche technique sécurité 

Spécifications techniques :
	�Transducteur : 43 x 47 mm
	�Puissance de sortie : 4,2 W RMS  
	�Réponse en fréquence : 110 Hz à 20 kHz
	�Rapport signal sur bruit : > 85 dB
	�Type de batterie : polymère Li-ion 2,775 Wh 

(équivalent à 3,7 V / 750 mAh)
	�Temps de charge de la batterie : 

2,5 heures (5 V/1 A)
	�Autonomie de lecture : jusqu’à 5 heures 

(selon le volume et le contenu audio)
	�Version Bluetooth® : 5.1
	�Profils Bluetooth® : A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
	�Plage de fréquences de l’émetteur 

Bluetooth® : 2 402 MHz – 2 480 MHz
	�Puissance de l’émetteur Bluetooth® : 

≤ 8 dBm (EIRP)
	�Modulation de l’émetteur Bluetooth® : 

GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8 DPSK
	�Dimensions (L x H x P) : 87,5 x 75 x 41,3 mm
	�Poids : 0,209 kg

Caractéristiques & Points Forts
Son Pro JBL original
L’enceinte Go 3 offre un son Pro JBL étonnant et des basses intenses dans un châssis 
ultra-compact.

Style audacieux et design ultra-portable
Le design ultra-portable de la JBL Go 3 s’adapte parfaitement aux styles les plus modernes. 
Son tissu coloré et ses détails expressifs lui confèrent une allure inégalée.

Conception étanche à l’eau et à la poussière certifiée IP67
À la piscine. Au parc. La JBL Go 3 présente une conception étanche à l’eau et à la poussière 
certifiée IP67 qui vous permet de l’emporter partout où vous allez.

Diffusion sans fil via Bluetooth
Diffusez de la musique sans fil via votre téléphone, tablette ou n’importe quel appareil 
compatible Bluetooth.

5 heures d’autonomie
Recharger votre batterie ? N’y pensez plus ! La Go 3 vous offre 5 heures d’autonomie en une 
seule charge.

Options de couleurs dynamiques
L’enceinte JBL Go 3 présente des couleurs exclusives inspirées de la mode de la rue la plus 
récente, présentant des nuances et associations entièrement nouvelles.

Enceinte portable étanche
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Caratteristiche
	 JBL Pro Sound originale
	 Stile grintoso e design superportatile
	 Design waterproof e dustproof IP67
	 Streaming Wireless Bluetooth
	 5 ore di autonomia in riproduzione
	 Opzioni cromatiche sfolgoranti

Prendilo e vai

JBL Go 3 è caratterizzato da uno stile grintoso e dall’entusiasmante JBL Pro Sound. Dotato 

di un design moderno che non passa inosservato, tessuti variopinti e inserti vivaci, è un must 

di cui non puoi fare a meno. Grazie al JBL Pro Sound, i tuoi brani ti porteranno sul tetto del 

mondo, mentre il suo design certificato waterproof e dustproof IP67 ti permetterà di goderti 

la tua musica in qualsiasi condizione meteo e, grazie al suo laccetto integrato, potrai portarlo 

ovunque. Go 3 è caratterizzato da nuove tonalità e combinazioni cromatiche ispirate allo street 

style del momento. JBL Go 3 è audace nell’aspetto e nel suono.

Diffusore waterproof portatile
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Contenuto della confezione:
1 x JBL Go 3
1 x Cavo USB Type C
1 x Guida rapida
1 x Scheda di garanzia
1 x Scheda dei dati di sicurezza 

Specifiche tecniche:
	�Trasduttore 1,5" / 43 × 47 mm

	�Potenza: 4,2 W RMS  

	�Risposta in frequenza: 110 Hz – 20 kHz

	�Rapporto segnale-rumore: > 85 dB

	�Tipo di batteria: polimeri agli ioni di litio 2,7 Wh

	�Tempo di carica della batteria: 2,5 ore (5 V / 1 A)

	�Autonomia in riproduzione: fino a 5 ore 
(varia a seconda del livello del volume 
e dei contenuti audio)

	�Versione Bluetooth®: 5.1

	�Profili Bluetooth®: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

	�Intervallo di frequenza trasmettitore 
Bluetooth®: 2402 MHz – 2480 MHz

	�Potenza trasmettitore Bluetooth®:  
≤ 8 dBm (EIRP)

	�Modulazione trasmettitore Bluetooth®: 
GFSK, π/4 DQPSK, 8 DPSK

	�Dimensioni (L x A x P): 87,5 × 75 × 41.3 mm

	�Peso: 0,209 kg

Caratteristiche e Vantaggi

JBL Pro Sound originale
JBL Pro Sound ti regala un audio sorprendentemente intenso e dei bassi vigorosi, 
con le dimensioni ultracompatte di Go 3.

Stile grintoso e design superportatile
Il design superportatile di JBL Go 3 è all’ultimo grido, e i tessuti variopinti e gli inserti 
espressivi lo rendono eccezionale nell’aspetto e nel suono.

Design waterproof e dustproof IP67
In piscina. Al parco. JBL Go 3 è certificato waterproof e dustproof IP67, per portarlo 
ovunque vuoi.

Streaming Wireless Bluetooth
Riproduzione musicale wireless da qualsiasi dispositivo dotato di connettività Bluetooth.

5 ore di autonomia in riproduzione
Non stressarti per cose insignificanti come caricare la batteria. Go 3 ti garantisce fino a 5 ore 
di riproduzione con una sola carica.

Opzioni cromatiche sfolgoranti
JBL Go 3 presenta gamme cromatiche ispirate alle ultime tendenze dello street style, 
con tonalità e combinazioni nuovissime.

Diffusore waterproof portatile
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Functies
	 Origineel JBL Pro Sound
	 Gedurfde stijl en draagbaar design
	 IP67-waterbestendig en stofdicht
	 Draadloze Bluetooth-streaming
	 5 uur afspeeltijd
	 Levendige kleurenopties

Grab & Go

JBL Go 3 heeft een gedurfde vormgeving en krachtig JBL Pro Sound. Met zijn in het oog 

springende, strakke design, kleurrijke materialen en sprekende details is dit een must-

have accessoire voor je volgende uitstapje. Je muziek laat je zweven met JBL Pro Sound; 

hij is IP67-waterbestendig en stofdicht zodat je onder alle weersomstandigheden kunt blijven 

luisteren. En met zijn geïntegreerde lus kun je hem overal mee naartoe nemen. Go 3 is 

beschikbaar in compleet nieuwe tinten en kleurencombinaties geïnspireerd door de street 

fashion van vandaag. JBL Go 3 ziet er net zo strak uit als hij klinkt.

Draagbare waterbestendige luidspreker
3



HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated
8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA
www.jbl.com

© 2020 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. Alle rechten voorbehouden. JBL is een handelsmerk van 
HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, gedeponeerd in de Verenigde Staten en/of andere landen. Het 
Bluetooth®-woordmerk en de bijbehorende logo’s zijn gedeponeerde handelsmerken van Bluetooth SIG, Inc. Met 
betrekking tot het gebruik ervan door HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated geldt een licentie. Overige 
handelsmerken en handelsnamen zijn eigendom van de respectieve eigenaren. Opties, specificaties en vormgeving 
kunnen worden gewijzigd zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving.

Verpakkingsinhoud:
1 x JBL Go 3
1 x Type C USB-kabel
1 x Beknopte handleiding
1 x Garantiebewijs
1 x Veiligheidsblad

Technische specificaties:
	�Transducer: 43 x 47 mm / 1,5 inch

	�Uitgangsvermogen: 4,2 W RMS  

	�Frequentiebereik: 110 Hz – 20 kHz

	�Signaal-ruisverhouding: > 85 dB

	�Type batterij: Li-ion polymeer 2,7 Wh

	�Oplaadtijd voor batterij: 2,5 uur (5 V / 1 A)

	�Afspeeltijd voor muziek: maximaal 5 uur 
(afhankelijk van volumeniveau en 
audio-inhoud)

	�Bluetooth®-versie: 5.1

	�Bluetooth®-profiel: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

	�Frequentiebereik Bluetooth®-zender: 
2402 MHz – 2480 MHz

	�Vermogen Bluetooth®-zender: ≤ 8 dBm (EIRP)

	�Modulatie Bluetooth®-zender: 
GFSK π/4 DQPSK 8DPSK

	�Afmetingen (B x H x L): 87,5 x 75 x 41,3 mm

	�Gewicht: 0,209 kg / 0,46 lbs

Functies en eigenschappen

Origineel JBL Pro Sound
JBL Pro Sound levert verrassend krachtige audio en pittige bas uit de ultra-compacte Go 3.

Gedurfde stijl en draagbaar design
Het draagbare design van de JBL Go 3 gaat geweldig samen met de nieuwste stijlen, en zijn 
kleurrijke materialen en sprekende details zorgen ervoor dat hij er net zo scherp uitziet als dat 
hij klinkt.

IP67-waterbestendig en stofdicht
Naar het zwembad. Naar het park. JBL Go 3 is IP67-waterbestendig en stofdicht, zodat je je 
luidspreker overal mee naartoe kunt nemen.

Draadloze Bluetooth-streaming
Stream draadloos muziek vanaf je telefoon, tablet of elk willekeurig apparaat met Bluetooth.

5 uur afspeeltijd
​Maak je geen zorgen over je batterijduur. Go 3 geeft je tot 5 uur afspeeltijd bij één keer 
opladen.

Levendige kleurenopties
JBL Go 3 heeft exclusieve kleurstellingen geïnspireerd door de laatste street fashion trends en 
introduceert compleet nieuwe tinten en combinaties.

Draagbare waterbestendige luidspreker
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